MAC l‘Single column deep groove ball bearing d 10-60mm

with stop slot and dust cover
MACN
macn-cn.com 1EL.1592131688

Model: 6309-2ZNR

Basic size of

mm

d: 45
D: 100
B: 25

The basic rated load is

kN
trends C: 55.3
static state Co: 315

Fatigue load limit

Pu- 1.34

Rated rotation speed is

r/min
*_B,; Refer to the speed: 15000
K u@h Limit speed 1 * 9500
=2
Cb al Mass JCE
!*MT \r-u'o_ A 14 kg: ’
b model
f : | Bearing belt stop slot: *6309-ZNR
' ' ‘J Stop slot and stop *6309-
b ring: 2ZNR
snap ring: SP100
Dimensions are
mm
: .. d: 45
L ; d1l ~: 62.2
@) D1 ~: 86.7
| D3: 96.8
b B0 —— 4 D4: 106.5
b: 2.7
@ | O_ ! f: 2.46
=i | B C: 3.28
% :.C' r1,2 the min: 1.5
ro the max: 0.6

Shoulder gear and chamfer size
mm
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d, the min:

Da the max:

Dy the min:

b, the min:

Ca the max:

ra the max:
Calculation coefficient
ky:

fo:

54

91

108

574

1.5

0.03

13



